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Proposed Agricultural Preserve Area

1-379

Ar
ms

tro
ng

 W
oo

ds
 R

d

070-010-037

Mi
ll S

t

Laughlin Rd

4th St

Solaridge Rd 1st St

3rd St

Wo
od

lan
d D

r

5th St

Cutten Ct

Va
lle

y L
n

Melody Ln

Palo Alto Dr

Ja
ne

t L
n

Cutten Dr

Fern Rd Br
oo

ks
ide

 Ln Bu
ttn

er 
Rd

Mill Ct

AÜ

File: AGP17-0021
APN: 070-010-037

Resolution No.: TBD
Adopted Date: TBD
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